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CAMPEONATO KARTING ZONA CENTRO 2016
-62 fecha — Gral. Cabrera -

MONOMARCA INFANTIL

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 37 GARAY Diego 160
2 199 BECKER Nahuel 112
3 120 FORNERO Isaac 69
4 275 RAPP Luciana 62
5 11 LUCENA Juan Cruz 48
6 307 BRESSO Cristian 39
7 303 SARRICOLEA Lucio 31
8 439 DIANDA Marco 28
9 12 CASTRO Enzo 27
10 142 REDOLFI Juan Andrés 20
11 408 DIAZ Ignacio 14
12 322 OYARSABAL Santiago 12
13 47 DIAZ Nahuel 11
14 75 REDOLFI Jarno 9

MONOMARCA 150 MENOR

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 101 ARCARI Thomas 141
2 22 LARROSA Julian 114
3 4 PERENO Maria Josefina 72
4 303 MALDONADO Ricardo 40
5 401 PIERUCCI Lautaro 37
6 304 FINASSI Tobias 37
309 SAA Gonzalo 31
8 450 GERSEY Tomas 31
9 41  CERESA Francisco 28
10 57 LARROSA Valentin 28
11 93 RE Ismael 27
11 HOST Benjamin 23
13 18 ALBORNOZ Agustina 20
14 92 CRAVERO Alejandro 20
15 1 CAMPRA Tomas 17
43 PEREYRA Agustin 14
17 15 LOSER Emiliano 13
18 307 REAL Federico 10
19 308 GOMEZ Genaro 7
252 GOMEZ Mateo 6
55 DURETTI Tiago 2
251 GOMEZ Felipe 2

MONOMARCA 150 CADETES

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 199 DAVILA Francisco 115
2 5 MASPERO Maciel 89
3 4 MORILLO Agustin 72
4 533 SERVINO Fermin 70
5 302 COGNINI Juan Manuel 62
6 11 BIASSI Juan 53
392 DEBORTOLI JuanI 53
8 57 LARROSA Valentin 48
9 1 MEDINA Lautaro 44
58 PARISE Lucas 44
11 416 IASCI Elian 42
12 77 MARTINBIANCO Juan 40
245 GREGORAT Esteban 40
14 349 WENDEL Martin 27
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GERBAUDO Henry
SALEME Kerin
DAGATTI Ignacio
OLIVERO Gastén
SALOMONE Juan Pablo
PLACE MANARA Carlos
CASTRO Matias
PEREZ Rodrigo
AICHINO Gabriel
ARIAS Lael

BADINO Gustavo
FORZANI Leandro
BELTRAMINO Gaston
GILES Leonel
CANTORO Agustin
ROSA Francisco
TERRIER Federico
GRANJA Emiliano
BRASSO Federico
BRARDA Alejandro
MERONI Giuliano
CAREZZANO Guillermo
HOLLMAN Andrés
ROVIRA Ezequiel
RODRIGUEZ Luciano
CARIGNANO Marcos
PEIRETTI Luciano
DIAZ Diego
ANDREO Federico
CONINI Facundo
VALVASSORI Juan
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MONOMARCA 150 GRADUADOS

Pos Nro Piloto
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GALFRASCOLI German
GRASSANO Carlos
COMPAGNUCCI Sergio
PALLANZA Gerardo
DAGATTI Maximiliano
MARIANO Leandro
FERNANDEZ Mariano
MIOLANO Carlos
BRANDANA Dante
ZAMORA Luciano
VARUZCO Diego
REDOLFI Lucas
PETELIN Ivan
DOSSETTO Mario
FRANKE Gabriel
IRUSTA Sergio
PEREYRA Gustavo
FORZANI Roberto
CERUTTI Eduardo
VALENTIN Granco
OYARZABAL Carlos
LORENZINO José
MONTENEGRO Oscar
FONTERROQY Alexis
ECALLE Natali
SISMONDI Pablo
GRIBAUDO Joaquin
ACOTTO Carlos
SARRICOLEA Lucas

Puntos
139
125
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MONOMARCA 150 SENIORS (5 fechas)

Pos Nro

1
2
3
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447
224
29

Piloto

CERESA Juan Alberto
FORZANI Roberto
DOSETTO Mario
MILANESIO Luis
PEREYRA Gustavo
PERETTI José
CAMPRA Roberto
COSEANI Alex
RISOTTI Marcelo
ROMERO Ricardo

Puntos
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ESTIVILL Mauricio
MORENO Guillermo

CON CAJA 125 C.C.

Pos Nro Piloto
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SIRO Lucas
LORENZINO Sergio
SOUTO Juan Manuel
AGUIRRE Julian
MOINE Osvaldo
GARAY Gaspar
CHESTA Juan
MATTONE Martin
DOMINGUEZ Lucia
MACCIO Wilson
VIGNATTI Gabriel
OVIEDO Juan
SIRO Matias

INTERNACIONAL CADETES

Pos
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INTERNACIONAL GRADUADOS

Pos
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11
12
13
14
15
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Nro
3
83
803
27
317
63
314
212
4
11
148
193
237
355
72
304
333
888
136
75
827
7
55
190
74
37
863
399
92
103
50
88
393

Nro
355
3
75
1
88
349
863
5
802
109
137
305
99
197
74
906
888

Piloto

ODETTI Agustin
SIRO Ignacio
LORENZINO Sergio
ACOSTA Enzo
MARQUEZ Facundo
ARMANDO Agustin
GARCIA Juan Manuel
PAUTASSO Maria Laura
TERRIER Federico
BIANCO Augusto
FORZANI Leandro
PELAYES Jonathan
CAMPRA Tomas
IRUSTA Sergio
MIRABILE Santiago
MANAVELLA Luciano
ZUBILLAGA Gaston
MONTERO Patricio
MEDINA Lautaro
GUTIERREZ Emiliano
ARCARI Tomas
MATTONE Martin
NIGRO Bautista
BAUDO Matias
FORZANI Roberto
BERTUCCI Agustin
ARMANDO Esteban
BAROVERO Santiago
CRAVERO Alejo
MARTIN Ivo
VERDEGUER Rodrigo
MACCIO Tomas
WENDE Martin

Piloto

IRUSTA Sergio
MARTIN Ivo
GUTIERREZ Emiliano
CABROL Hernan
MACCIO Wilson
CERUTTI Eduardo
ARMANDO Esteban
GROSSO Victor
VELAZCO Gabriel
SCARPETTA Nicolas
ESCARPETA Nicolas
CARRANZA Eduardo
PERENO Franco
CALVO Pablo
FORZANI Roberto
CALVO Gustavo
MONTERO Patricio

Puntos
114

96

88
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51

51
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Puntos
112
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13
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